

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - CMD K 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-08-12	Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Sam Liu	txn_oyHoq7q	\$50.00	\$50.00
2025-08-12	Grant to Sam Liu	txn_4dHXz0A	-\$0.01	\$49.99
2025-08-12	Grant to Lucas11	txn_R2HV05V	-\$15.00	\$34.99
2025-08-12	Returning canceled grant to Cancheng Liu	txn_evHoA0R	\$0.01	\$35.00
2025-08-12	Grant to Johan	txn_d7HYLGo	-\$15.00	\$20.00
2025-08-12	Returning canceled grant to Johan	txn lZH544E	\$6.00	\$26.00
2025-08-14	Grant to Aadarsh Shah	txn QmH97l0	-\$15.00	\$11.00
2025-08-14	Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Sam Liu	txn_XGH4lXZ	\$19.00	\$30.00
2025-08-14	Grant to Aarvin Roshin	txn_V0HgnJ7	-\$15.00	\$15.00
2025-08-14	Grant to editid	txn mAHZk9q	-\$15.00	\$0.00
2025-08-16	Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Sam Liu	txn mAHZkYK	\$30.00	\$30.00
2025-08-16	Grant to Carter Pfaff	txn_2zHOWAE	-\$15.00	\$15.00
2025-08-23	Grant to Nico	txn_WBHW0qx	-\$15.00	\$0.00
2025-08-27	Returning canceled grant to Lucas11	txn_a8HBxNJ	\$5.00	\$5.00
2025-08-28	Returning canceled grant to Aadarsh Shah	txn_GkH4nJ9	\$5.00	\$10.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$105.01. DEPOSITED: \$115.01.			\$10.00

YSWS – cmd~k is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS – cmd~k's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.